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Campeonato
Castilla La Mancha

SUPERSPORT

Campeonato Castilla La Mancha 2012

ANOS

1986-2011

25

Nombre y Apellidos

Club

Unai FERNANDEZ SANZ

Circuito Albacete

Alejandro TORMO VELASCO

Circuito Albacete

Julio David PALAO MUNOZ

Circuito Albacete

Aitor GARCIA CARRERO

Circuito Albacete

Ferran TORRENTO MIRO

Racing100 Motostion

Juan J. FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ

Circuito Albacete

Jose Antonio OSORIO HURTADO

Circuito Albacete

Marc LOPEZ MUNOZ

Racing100 Motostion

Juan Marcial JIMENEZ PASTOR

Circuito Albacete

Guillermo LLANO PARDO

Racing100 Motostion

Antonio VELA OTERO

Circuito Albacete

Ruben LOARTE BLANCO

Circuito Albacete

Miguel VICARIO ALONSO

Circuito Albacete

David MARTINEZ GOMEZ

Racing100 Motostion

Alejandro ALVAREZ ARANGO

Racing100 Motostion

Jorge RICO RUEDA

Racing100 Motostion

Luis Fernando SAIZ FRAILE

Circuito Albacete

Angel ROMERO CORCOLES

Circuito Albacete

Ana B. MULERO FERNANDEZ

Arkaitz BIOTA LLANO

Circuito Albacete

Javier MERINO MARTIN

Circuito Albacete

Fabien PARCHARD

Circuito Albacete

Juan Manuel RUIZ ARROYO

Circuito Albacete

Carlos Enrique VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

Circuito Albacete

Gregorio MONTES RIBAS

Racing100 Motostion

CLUB VENCEDOR :

Albacete
04-mar

20+2
16
25
13
8
11

nc

10

nc
nc

nc

nc

CIRCUITO DE ALBACETE

Cheste
15-abr

16
25+2
20
7
11

10

13

nc

Alcaniiz
29-abr
16
20+ 2

25

13

11

10

Jerez
10-jun
25
16

20
nc+2

13
10

11

nc

Albacete
01-jul
20
13
25
16 +2

11
10

nc
nc

nc

Albacete
23-sep
7+2
13

20

25

11
9

10
16

nc
nc

nc

Alcaniiz
04-nov
20
nc
25+ 2
13

16

nc

nc

10

11

nc

TOTAL
PUNTOS

128

107

97

91

71

52

44

39

33

31

29

19

18

16

15

11




